TWM2
Universal AC Input Tunable White LED Modules
with Tri-Mode Dimming™ (TRIAC, ELV & 0-10 V)
1© ERP Power, LLC TWM2 Data Sheet
Rev. May 2024
  KEY FEATURES
•	 Integrated AC to DC driver electronics
•	 �3 modes of operation: Tunable white, Static

out of, directly or indirectly, any claim of personal injury or death associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that ERP was negligent regarding the
design or manufacture of the part.  ERP is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.